

FORM ML-G-COMMISSION SCHEDULE

Particulars	File		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Minor OD		Minor TP		Total Health		Personal Accident		Travel Insurance		Total Health				
	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024			
Commission & Remuneration	526	2,043	762	1,802	22	26	794	1,089	7,251	14,027	6,119	14,788	15,170	28,792	1,866	2,368	319	1,266	297	793	1,792	4,419	
Benefits	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Gross Commission	526	2,043	762	1,802	22	26	794	1,089	7,251	14,027	6,119	14,788	15,170	28,792	1,866	2,368	319	1,266	297	793	1,792	4,419	
Less: Commission on Reinsurance Account	32	77	85	207	4	4	89	211	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Less: Commission on Reinsurance Credit	484	1,966	677	1,595	18	22	695	878	6,445	13,961	5,919	14,781	15,165	28,787	1,801	2,353	315	1,266	293	793	1,791	4,415	
Net Commission	(130)	(1,891)	79	205	(4)	(4)	(105)	(130)	6,445	13,961	1,200	14,788	15,165	28,787	665	1,015	(4)	0	0	0	0	0	4

A breakdown of the expenses (Cost) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	21	88	51	36	-	-	15	39	139	640	170	1,738	118	2,375	42	107	1	1	-	-	16	268
Corporate Agents-Banks/FFIE/HC	216	523	1	1	-	-	1	1	48	127	94	175	361	365	303	314	1,376	-	-	-	576	1,694
Corporate Agents-Other	32	93	-	-	-	-	-	16	198	263	195	462	117	126	-	-	-	-	-	397	763	903
Insurance Brokers	217	1,291	798	1,603	22	26	720	1,029	6,468	12,086	6,294	6,890	12,722	20,861	589	1,425	4	9	-	-	603	1,624
Direct Business - Order	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
HEIP Broker	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Insurance Marketing Firm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	23	105	203	127	267	1	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3	5	3	4	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sale (POS)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	155	670	1,524	1,527	2,029	4,237	18	22	-	-	-	-	-	19
Other (to be specified)	-	-	762	1,603	22	26	794	1,089	7,251	14,027	6,119	14,788	15,170	28,792	1,866	2,368	319	1,266	297	793	1,792	4,419
Total	526	2,043	762	1,802	22	26	794	1,089	7,251	14,027	6,119	14,788	15,170	28,792	1,866	2,368	319	1,266	297	793	1,792	4,419
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance Business written)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
In-Trade	526	2,043	762	1,802	22	26	794	1,089	7,251	14,027	6,119	14,788	15,170	28,792	1,866	2,368	319	1,266	297	793	1,792	4,419
Outside Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Particulars	File		Marine Cargo		Marine Hull		Total Marine		Minor OD		Minor TP		Total Health		Personal Accident		Overseas Travel Insurance		Total Health			
	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023	Up to the Quarter Ended September 30, 2023		
Commission & Remuneration	485	1,732	108	248	4	8	116	256	16,940	25,123	2,027	2,851	16,968	26,118	996	2,100	189	712	0	0	1,180	2,962
Benefits	(11)	84	-	31	-	5	13	33	618	1,489	4	23	923	1,873	119	(9)	6	(9)	-	-	618	3,244
Distribution fees	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Gross Commission	474	1,816	108	279	4	13	129	289	16,880	26,612	2,031	2,874	17,891	26,991	1,115	2,111	197	707	0	0	1,211	3,476
Less: Commission on Reinsurance Account	20	165	1	4	-	4	6	11	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Less: Commission on Reinsurance Credit	792	1,658	33	132	73	105	207	2,475	6,432	16,026	6,435	16,026	16,026	33	(26)	105	468	0	0	246	461	
Net Commission	(488)	(1,497)	74	142	(69)	(102)	(184)	(2,191)	10,442	10,154	(2,404)	(2,151)	1,865	2,935	1,086	2,080	92	239	0	0	1,065	3,015

A breakdown of the expenses (Cost) incurred to procure business to be furnished as per details indicated below:

Individual Agents	14	28	4	13	-	-	4	13	720	1,702	321	576	1,654	2,322	79	160	1	1	-	-	79	160
Corporate Agents-Banks/FFIE/HC	236	568	8	1	-	-	1	1	127	127	1	1	21	74	140	322	196	744	-	-	507	1,207
Corporate Agents-Other	21	12	-	-	-	-	-	-	405	573	66	127	491	398	128	128	-	-	-	-	603	693
Insurance Brokers	406	1,215	112	266	4	8	116	255	12,028	18,124	56	632	13,103	21,464	575	1,680	1	12	-	-	576	1,673
Direct Business - Order	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
HEIP (Direct)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Web Aggregators	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	1	(8)	(8)	0	1	0	1	-	-	-	-	-	1
Insurance Marketing Firm	4	6	-	-	-	-	-	-	68	66	18	62	144	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Common Service Centers	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2	4	2	4	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
Micro Agents	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Point of Sale (POS)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,689	4,578	1,145	1,753	3,065	6,500	26	32	6	6	-	-	38	53
Other (to be specified)	444	1,614	117	279	4	13	129	289	16,880	26,612	2,031	2,874	17,891	26,991	1,115	2,111	197	707	-	-	1,211	3,476
Total	644	1,816	117	279	4	13	129	289	16,880	26,612	2,031	2,874	17,891	26,991	1,115	2,111	197	707	0	0	1,211	3,476
Commission and Rewards on (Excluding Reinsurance Business written)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
In-Trade	644	1,816	117	279	4	13	129	289	16,880	26,612	2,031	2,874	17,891	26,991	1,115	2,111	197	707	0	0	1,211	3,476
Outside Trade	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: (A) The profit commission, if any, are to be combined with the Re-Insurance accepted or Re-Insurance paid figure.
 (B) Overseas Business to be made for respective equipment which contribute more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium.
 (C) Commission on Business procured through Company website.

